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Date Start End Event Name Location
Thu 01/10/2013 4:30 pm 6:00 pm MS Boys' BB Practice South MPR
Fri 01/11/2013 4:30 pm 6:00 pm MS Boys' BB Practice South MPR
Mon 01/14/2013 4:30 pm 6:00 pm MS Boys' BB Practice South MPR
Tue 01/15/2013 4:30 pm 6:00 pm MS Boys' BB Practice South MPR
Tue 01/15/2013 6:00 pm 6:30 pm MS Boys' BB - Parent Meeting South MPR
Wed 01/16/2013 5:00 pm 6:00 pm MS Boys' BB - A Team @ Wallace Wallace Jr/Sr High School
Thu 01/17/2013 4:30 pm 6:00 pm MS Boys' BB Practice South MPR
Mon OTIZ172643 430pm—__ |6:00pm—__ | MS Boys' BE Practice— South MPR_——
Tue 01/22/2013 4:30 pm 6:00 pm MS Boys' BB Practice South MPR
Thu 01/24/2013 4:30 pm 6:00 pm MS Boys' BB Practice South MPR
Mon O 3 63pm— | 730pm—_ | MS Boys BE-AToam@ SlocEolk | Clark FOK JESTHighSehoo—
Tue 01/29/2013 4:30 pm 6:00 pm MS Boys' BB Practice South MPR
Thu 01/31/2013 4:30 pm 6:00 pm MS Boys' BB Practice South MPR
Fri 02/01/2013 4:30 pm 6:00 pm MS Boys' BB Practice South MPR
Sat 02/02/2013 3:30 pm 4:30 pm MS Boys' BB - A Team @ Kootenai Kootenai Jr-Sr High School
Mon 02/04/2013 4:00 pm 5:00 pm MS Boys' BB - A Team vs. Kellogg South MPR
Tue 02/05/2013 4:30 pm 6:00 pm MS Boys' BB Practice South MPR
Wed 02/06/2013 4:30 pm 6:00 pm MS Boys' BB Practice South MPR
Thu 02/07/2013 6:00 pm 7:00 pm MS Boys' BB - A Team @ St. Maries St Maries Middle School
Fri 02012043~ 430pm—_ |6:00pm—__ | MS Boys'BE Practive— South MPR_———
Sat 02/09/2013 TBD TBD MS Boys' BB - A Team @ St. Maries Tournament | St Maries Middle School
Mon 02/11/2013 6:00 pm 7:00 pm MS Boys' BB - A Team @ NICS North Idaho Christian School
Tue 02/12/2013 4:30 pm 6:00 pm MS Boys' BB Practice South MPR
Wed 02/13/2013 6:00 pm 7:00 pm MS Boys' BB - A Team @ Lakeside Lakeside Middle School
Thu 02/14/2013 6:00 pm 7:00 pm MS Boys' BB - A Team vs. St. Maries South MPR

5.00pm—_ |6:000pr——_ | MS Boys'BB= —ootenai South MPR_——
Wed 02/20/2013 6:30 pm 7:30 pm MS Boys' BB - A Team vs. Clark Fork Ramsey Elementary School
Thu 02/21/2013 4:30 pm 6:00 pm MS Boys' BB Practice South MPR
Fri 02/22/2013 4:30 pm 6:00 pm MS Boys' BB Practice South MPR
Mon 02/25/2013 4:30 pm 6:00 pm MS Boys' BB Practice South MPR
Tue 02/26/2013 4:30 pm 6:00 pm MS Boys' BB Practice South MPR
Wed 02/27/2013 5:00 pm 6:00 pm MS Boys' BB - A Team @ Wallace Wallace Jr/Sr High School




